

RAPIDHAN KASMA ROAD TO MATIYA

MMUSY (AMSESH) NDB

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

कार्यपात्रों अभि० द्वारा को पें० कुंभे समझें का उत्तर

साक्ष्यों अभि० कार्य उत्तर समझें **DIVISION** रुद्रिग

मेमर्स - फी राम नरुंग सिंह **SUB-DIVISION** M.B.No - 912

Measurement Book

ISA and A/C bill

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Providing & fixing of Wearing					
9) Bench mark Pillars					
01 Nos VWP-01					
② 4471.15				→	4471=10
b) Reference Pillars					
02 Nos VWP-01					
② 2063.56				→	4127=10
2) P.V. Cleaning & Grubbing					
0.45 Hec VWP-01					
② 75573.24				→	34008=10
3) P.V. Cutting of Tree					
including cutting of Trunks					
02 Nos VWP-02					
② 357.26				→	715=10
4) P.V. Removal of Telephone					
02 Nos VWP-02					
② 251.07				→	504=10
5) P.V. Excavation for road way in					
Soil using manual means					
27.05 m ² VWP-02					
② 105.96				→	2812=10
6) Construction of Embankment					
for least 100m					
325.99m ² VWP-03					
② 177.64				→	57909=10

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Cost of Embankment for lead upto 100m					
481.12 m ³ VWP-03					
@ 261.07					→ 125616=00
8) Cost of Subgrade					
611.18 m ³ VWP-03					
@ 264.63					→ 161736=00
9) Cost of GSD-1					
297.69 m ³ VWP-04					
@ 2532.78					→ 753983=00
10) Cost of WMM-3					
183.60 m ³ VWP-05					
@ 3439.84					→ 631555=00
11) P/F for Project					
02 Nos VWP-05					
@ 11305.46					→ 22611=00
12) Earth work in excavation					
89.39 m ³ VWP-05					
@ 398.62					→ 35633=00
13) P/L M15 PCC in found					
13.77 m ³ VWP-06					
@ 6030.33					→ 83038=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14) Providing & laying N.B. pipe					
22.50 RM	V&SP-06				
② 7735.22					→ 174042=00
15) P/L H.W. pipe in subgrade					
82.96 m ²	V&SP-6				
② 6933.95					→ 575240=00
16) P/L Duct pipe 300 mm					
20 RM	V&SP-05				
② 1037.63					→ 20752=00
17) Dismantling of existing					
Structure					
a) Cement Concret.					
1.20 m ²	V&SP-05				
② 683.75					→ 820=00
b) Cement mortar					
34.66 m ²	V&SP-05				
② 319.41					→ 11071=00
c) Remove all type of RCC					
15.00 RM	V&SP-05				
② 258.70					→ 3881=00
				RS	2704524=00
Add G.F.C @ 18-1.					486814=00
Add 4/cu @ 1-1.					27045=00
Add J.F.C @ 10-1.					56834=00
				RS	3275217=00

Continuation

